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Shipping & Unit Speci�cations

Pack Size Shipping Weight Case Cube Pallet Pattern Pallets/  Truck Cases/   Truck

Carbonated Beverages

Item Description

24/12.0 OZ

4/6/12.0 OZ

1/12/12.0 OZ

2/12/12.0 OZ

24/20.0 OZ

15/1.0 L

8/2.0 L

21.67

20.70

9.78

20.70

33.10

36.90

40.35

10 x 10

10 x 10

20 x 10

10 x 10

6 x 8

9 x 5

10 x 5

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

2,000

2,000

4,000

2,000

960

900

1,000

Carbonated Beverages Can 

Carbonated Beverages Can 

Carbonated Beverages Can 

Carbonated Beverages Can 

Carbonated Beverages Bottles 

Carbonated Beverages Bottles 

Carbonated Beverages Bottles 

Lucerne Foods renowned carbonated beverage o�erings are crisp, 
clean, and refreshing. We have a wide variety of delectable carbonat-
ed beverage �avors in both traditional, “clear,” sparkling, natural and 
mixer formats. They are great for any occasion and are sure to satisfy 
your thirst every time. 

12 OZ 20 OZ 1 L 2 L


