

## Carbonated Beverages

Lucerne Foods renowned carbonated beverage offerings are crisp, clean, and refreshing. We have a wide variety of delectable carbonated beverage flavors in both traditional, "clear," sparkling, natural and mixer formats. They are great for any occasion and are sure to satisfy your thirst every time.

## **Carbonated Beverages**

Item Description
Carbonated Beverages Can
Carbonated Beverages Bottles
Carbonated Beverages Bottles
Carbonated Beverages Bottles

## **Shipping & Unit Specifications**

Pack Size	Shipping Weight	Case Cube	Pallet Pattern	Pallets/ Truck	Cases/ Truck
24/12.0 OZ	21.67		10 x 10	20	2,000
4/6/12.0 OZ	20.70		10 x 10	20	2,000
1/12/12.0 OZ	9.78		20 x 10	20	4,000
2/12/12.0 OZ	20.70		10 x 10	20	2,000
24/20.0 OZ	33.10		6 x 8	20	960
15/1.0 L	36.90		9 x 5	20	900
8/2.0 L	40.35		10 x 5	20	1,000

## Lucerne Foods, Inc.

6220 Stoneridge Mall Road Pleasanton, CA 94588 USA

1.877.232.4271 www.lucernefoods.com

